MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
Motos anciennes

Manche 3
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
| Pass | 89 | 11:11.672] 5 | 2:13.981) |
No 1 GUERMONPREZ RAPHAEL
Pass 20 3:23.150] 1 3:23.150| * No 27 SAINT MARTIN SOFIAN
Pass 43 6:19.838] 2 2:56.688| * Pass 19 3:22.803] 1 3:22.803[*
Pass 70 9:10.861| 3 2:51.023[* Pass 44 6:22.861| 2 3:00.058| *
Pass 95 12:05.991| 4 2:55.130 Pass 73 9:25.831| 3 3:02.970
Pass 100 12:24.967| 4 2:59.136| *
No 2 BASTIE HUBERT
Pass 14 2:56.739 1 2:56.739] * No 39 SOUFFLARD JACK ALEXANDRE
Pass 42 5:40.875| 2 2:44.136| * Pass 4 2:23.450] 1 2:23.450]
Pass 66 8:33.826| 3 2:52.951 Pass 28 4:34.192] 2 2:10.742|*
Pass 93 11:28.761] 4 2:54.935 Pass 50 6:46.082 3 2:11.890
Pass 68 9:01.069] 4 2:14.987
No 3 PECHEUX JEAN PIERRE Pass 91 11:15435| 5 2:14.366
Pass 21 3:40.396] 1 3:40.396]
Pass 46 6:38.927 2 2:58.531|* No 40 TOURNELIER PATRICK
Pass 75 9:41.363| 3 3:02.436 Pass 22 3:40.480] 1 3:40.480]*
Pass 105 12:52.641| 4 3:11.278 Pass 45 6:31.198] 2 2:50.718 | *
Pass 72 9:22.473] 3 2:51.275
No 4 MOREAU TCHEKY Pass 98 12:15.295| 4 2:52.822
Pass 18 3:04.807] 1 3:04.807]
Pass 39 5:30.2711| 2 2:25.464] No 44 TISSIER THIERRY
Pass 60 7:55.624] 3 2:25.353| % Pass 13 2:54.507] 1 2:54.507 |
Pass 84 10:19.771] 4 2:24.147|* Pass 38 5:29.522| 2 2:34.925|
Pass 103 12:44.926] 5 2:25.155 Pass 63 8:06.324] 3 2:36.802
Pass 87 10:42.287| 4 2:35.963
No 6 FORCHINI JEAN MARC Pass 108 13:16.269| 5 2:33.982|"
Pass 11 2:48.372] 1 2:48.372]
Pass 35 5:25.894| 2 2:37.522| No 47 DAVID ERIC
Pass 61 8:01.922| 3 2:36.028 * Pass 17 3:00.750] 1 3:00.750] %
Pass 85 10:40.243 4 2:38.321 Pass 40 5:38.252 2 2:37.502(*
Pass 109 13:17.533| 5 2:37.290 Pass 64 8:18.202] 3 2:40.040
Pass 88 11:01.346| 4 2:43.054
No 8 CLAIN FRANCK Pass 111 13:44.105| 5 2:42.759
Pass 8 2:42.700 1 2:42.700| *
Pass 33 5:07.947| 2 2:25.247|* No 48 WATERSCHOOT WILLY
Pass 57 7:33.877] 3 2:25.930 Pass 7 2:40.791] 1 2:40.791]*
Pass 79 10:00.268] 4 2:26.391 Pass 31 4:59.730] 2 2:18.939|*
Pass 101 12:34.933] 5 2:34.665 Pass 55 7:21.830| 3 2:22.100
Pass 76 9:43.295| 4 2:21.465
No 9 HUMBERT JEROME Pass 96 12:06.318] 5 2:23.023
Pass 24 3:55.565] 1 3:55.565 %
Pass 53 6:58.053| 2 3:02.488| No 49 PATAT CHRISTOPHE
Pass 80 10:00.339] 3 3:02.286| Pass 12 2:51.943] 1 2:51.943]
Pass 106 12:58.073| 4 2:57.734* Pass 37 5:29.480] 2 2:37.537|
Pass 62 8:05.121| 3 2:35.641|*
No 10 BROUILLET GREGORY Pass 86 10:40.886| 4 2:35.765
Pass 3 2:22.855 1 2:22.855(** Pass 110 13:19.706 5 2:38.820
Pass 27 4:33.625| 2 2:10.770] =
Pass 48 6:44.504] 3 2:10.879
Pass 67 8:57.691| 4 2:13.187
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Motos anciennes

Manche 3

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour]| |
| Pass | 107 13:15.693| 4 3:22.375) |
No 67 COSTE DIMITRI
Pass 15 2:59.495 1 2:59.495| * No 642 MAUPU SEBASTIEN
Pass 36 5:26.438 2 2:26.943| * Pass 16 3:00.001 1 3:00.001|*
Pass 59 7:55.062 3 2:28.624 Pass 41 5:40.817 2 2:40.816 | *
Pass 83 10:18.774 4 2:23.712|* Pass 65 8:24.206 3 2:43.389
Pass 102 12:42.799 5 2:24.025 Pass 90 11:12.075 4 2:47.869
No 71 SIMON LAURENT
Pass 25 4:00.212 1 4:00.212|*
Pass 47 6:41.917 2 2:41.705| *
Pass 74 9:26.874 3 2:44.957
Pass 97 12:12.229 4 2:45.355
No 74 ROUSSEAU REMY
Pass 9 2:43.432 1 2:43.432|*
Pass 32 5:07.569 2 2:24.137|*
Pass 56 7:30.013 3 2:22.444|*
Pass 78 9:56.908 4 2:26.895
Pass 99 12:23.359 5 2:26.451
No 111 OFFE GUILLAUME
Pass 26 4:05.816 1 4:05.816|
Pass 54 7:09.548 2 3:03.732| ¢
Pass 81 10:17.583 3 3:08.035
Pass 112 14:09.545 4 3:51.962
No 195 GROSEILLER JULIEN
Pass 10 2:46.351 1 2:46.351|*
Pass 34 5:18.873 2 2:32.522|*
Pass 58 7:49.106 3 2:30.233| *
Pass 82 10:17.967 4 2:28.861| *
Pass 104 12:50.428 5 2:32.461
No 196 GOLLEAU ANTHONY
Pass 5 2:24.659 1 2:24.659|*
Pass 29 4:34.992 2 2:10.333| **
Pass 52 6:53.497 3 2:18.505
Pass 71 9:17.449 4 2:23.952
Pass 94 11:46.492 5 2:29.043
No 360 SOLET JEAN MARC
Pass 6 2:25.120 1 2:25.120(*
Pass 30 4:35.668 2 2:10.548 | *
Pass 51 6:46.646 3 2:10.978
Pass 69 9:01.362 4 2:14.716
Pass 92 11:15.756 5 2:14.394
No 411 GROSEILLER EMILIE
Pass 23 3:42.021 1 3:42.021|*
Pass 49 6:45.612 2 3:03.591| *
Pass 77 9:53.318 3 3:07.706
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